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BEFORE THE FLORDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance hvestigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3358, issued to JLW Technical 
Communications, hc., for apparent ht-t ime 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessmt mt Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

h re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3372, issued to Margarita R. 
Ching, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 

Fees; Telecommunications Go mpanies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3379, issued to Sun City 
Vending, hc., for apparent fi‘rst-time violation 
of Rule 25-4.0 16 1 ,  F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; TeIecomunications 
Companies. 

25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatlory A S S G S S ~ ~ ~  

In re: Compliance investigsition of PATS 
Certificate No, 7005, issued tcl Jedi, hc. d/b/a 
Omega One Telecommunications, hc., for 
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0 1 6 1, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7645, issued to DEBTEL 
Communications, Jncorporatdl, for apparent 
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8357, issued to Thousand Trails 
L.P., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 
25-4.Oi61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8392, issued to Patricia L. 
Stone dlWa Future Talk, far apparent fist-time 
violation of Rule 254,0161, FAC. ,  

Telecomunkations Companies. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8403, issued to Coast 
CommUnication & Multi-Service Corporation, 
for apparent first-time Violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Tdecommunkations Companies. 

ln re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8441, issued to Miles 
Unlimited Inc., €or apparent first-time violation 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommuxlications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8547, issued to Serge 
Marcellus, for apparent first-time violation of 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommdcations 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance inyestigation of PATS 
Certificate No, 8662, issued to PhoneWorks, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assesmat Fees; 
T e l m d c a t i o n s  Cumpanies. 

DOCKET NO. 090248-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090249-TC 
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DOCKET NO. 090251-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090252-TC 
ORDER NO. PSC-09-04 IO-CO-TC 
ISSUED: June 9,2009 

CONSUMMA TING ORDER 

BY THE COMMlSSION: 

By Order No. PSC-09-0336-PAA-TC, issued May 15, 2009, this Commission proposed 
to take certain action, subject to a Petition for Formal. Proceeding as provided in Rule 25-22.029, 
Florida Administrative Code. On June 4,2009, Protocall Communications, Inc. (TG857) filed a 
protest pursuant to Rule 28-106.201 No other protest has been filed to the order, in regard to the 


